prf IE ROSAR J\LAI;U
(RNIsw Vesmment 2

I|Building Faith] |

EITRESEN|

—

[/ SIS

is)eads aH

BE=-N1 0 =3
|[BREADIOELIEE]
Holy Hero's
1 God at Work|

| |10 Commandments ||

Rehglous Education

Registration Dates

2016-2017
Saturday July 30 9:00am
Sunday August 7 9:00um
Saturday ~ August 13 1:00pm
Saturday  August 14 9:00am
Wednesday August 17 4:00pm
Monday  August 22 4:00pm

to
to
to
to
to
to

12:00pm
1:00pm
3:00pm
1:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

Registration will be in the School Hallway

Cost for classes

1 student-$125.00
2 students-$175.00
3+ students-$200.00

Registration will be in the School Hallway
Must have a copy of baptism certificate at registration


http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&ved=0ahUKEwiLoayOwYfNAhUPJlIKHYTRAHwQjRwIBw&url=http://www.marymotherofmankind.org/volunteer.htm&psig=AFQjCNHrgmxWTssAzbWiNAyMMm1vSMnfHg&ust=1464893860901643

