

## Religious Education

## **Registration Dates**

2016-2017

Saturday	July	30	9:00 <sub>am</sub>	to	12:00 <sub>pm</sub>
Sunday	August	7	9:00 <sub>am</sub>	to	1:00 <sub>pm</sub>
Saturday	August	13	1:00 <sub>pm</sub>	to	3:00 <sub>pm</sub>
Saturday	August	14	9:00am	to	1:00 <sub>pm</sub>
Wednesday	August	17	4:00 <sub>pm</sub>	to	7:00 <sub>pm</sub>
Monday	August	22	4:00 <sub>pm</sub>	to	$7:00_{\mathrm{pm}}$

Registration will be in the School Hallway

Cost for classes 1 student-\$125.00 2 students-\$175.00 3+ students-\$200.00

Registration will be in the School Hallway

Must have a copy of baptism certificate at registration